Page 31
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
Type NM
Non Metallic Conduit
NM is a multi purpose non metallic conduit offering protection from abrasion, corrosion, sunlight, mild acids, oils and
alkalis.
CONSTRUCTION:
APPLICATION: Used for outdoor applications such as air conditioning .
PLASTIC USED: PVC
RoHS and WEEE Compliant
STANDARD COLOURS: Black and Grey
WORKING TEMPERATURES: -20°C to +80°C.
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
Refer  Chemical Resistance Guide on .
FITTINGS
Type EFNM
Extra Flexible Non Metallic Conduit
Extra Flexible : Orange colour, Sizes 16mm to 63mm. Oil and sunlight resistant.
WORKING TEMPERATURES: -20°C to +70°C
FITTINGS
Page 32
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
2012
Part Number                 Description
NM016-B-10 16MM (12.5mm I.D.) NON MET OIL,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 10M
NM016-B-30 16MM (12.5mm I.D.) NON MET OIL,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 30M
NM016-G-30 16MM (12.5mm I.D.) NON MET OIL,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 30M
NM020-B-10 20MM (16mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 10M
NM020-B-30 20MM (16mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 30M
NM020-G-30 20MM (16mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 30M
NM025-B-10 25MM (21mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 10M
NM025-B-30 25MM (21mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 30M
NM025-G-30 25MM (21mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 30M
NM032-B-10 32MM (26.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BACK CONDUIT 10M
NM032-B-30 32MM (26.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BACK CONDUIT 30M
NM032-G-30 32MM (26.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 30M
NM040-B-10 40MM (35mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 10M
NM040-B-30 40MM (35mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 30M
NM040-G-30 40MM (35mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 30M
NM050-B-15 50MM (40.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 15M
NM050-G-15 50MM (40.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 15M
NM063-B-15 63MM (51.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT BLACK CONDUIT 15M
NM063-G-15 63MM (51.5mm I.D.) NON MET,OIL ,UV RESISTANT GREY CONDUIT 15M
EFNM016-O-10 16MM (12.5mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 10M
EFNM016-O-30 16MM (12.5mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 30M
EFNM020-O-10 20MM (16mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL UV RES.   ORG CONDUIT 10M
EFNM020-O-30 20MM (16mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL  UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 30M
EFNM025-O-10 25MM (21mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL UV RES.  ORG CONDUIT 10M
EFNM025-O-30 25MM (21mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL  UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 30M
EFNM032-O-10 32MM (26.5mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA  FLEX OIL UV RES.  ORG CONDUIT 10M
EFNM032-O-30 32MM (26.5mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL  UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 30M
EFNM040-O-10 40MM (35mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 10M
EFNM040-O-30 40MM (35mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL  UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 30M
EFNM050-O-15 50MM (40.5mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL  UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 15M
EFNM063-O-15 63MM (51.5mm I.D.) NON MET XTRA FLEX OIL  UV RES. ORG CONDUIT 15M
NMO
EFNM